KPL Ni-Cd Battery
August 2019
 Proven pocket-plate nickel-cadmium technology
 50 years of experience in developing and
manufacturing nickel-cadmium batteries.
 High tolerance to electrical abuses such as
overcharge and overdischarge
 High tolerance to rough handling and mechanical

o
lt
a
g
e
mm in mm in mm in kg lb. kg lb.
KPL10 10 38 1.5 84 3.3 135 5.3 0.6 1.3 0.7 1.5 M6 PP
KPL20 20 32 1.3 113 4.4 223 8.8 1.0 2.2 1.2 2.6 M6 PP
KPL30 30 68 2.7 134 5.3 245 9.6 1.7 3.7 2.6 5.6 M10X1 PP
KPL40 40 68 2.7 134 5.3 245 9.6 2.1 4.6 2.9 6.3 M10X1 PP
KPL50 50 68 2.7 134 5.3 245 9.6 2.5 5.5 3.2 7.1 M10X1 PP
KPL60 60 68 2.7 134 5.3 245 9.6 3.2 7.1 3.8 8.4 M10X1 PP
KPL70 70 80 3.1 141 5.6 370 14.6 3.8 8.4 5.7 12.6 M10X1 PP
KPL80 80 80 3.1 141 5.6 370 14.6 4.0 8.8 5.8 12.8 M10X1 PP
KPL90 90 80 3.1 141 5.6 370 14.6 4.2 9.3 6.0 13.2 M10X1 PP
KPL100 100 80 3.1 141 5.6 370 14.6 4.5 9.9 6.2 13.7 M10X1 PP
KPL130 130 80 3.1 141 5.6 370 14.6 5.3 11.7 6.4 14.1 M10X1 PP
KPL150 150 106 4.2 164 6.5 345 13.6 7.0 15.4 9.0 19.8 M20 PP
KPL165 165 106 4.2 164 6.5 345 13.6 7.2 15.9 9.5 20.9 M20 PP
KPL200 200 106 4.2 164 6.5 345 13.6 8.0 17.6 9.6 21.2 M20 PP
KPL250 250 100 3.9 171 6.7 450 17.7 11.0 24.3 13.5 29.8 M20 PP
KPL300 300 152 6.0 170 6.7 385 15.2 13.7 30.2 16.7 36.8 M20 PP
KPL340 340 152 6.0 170 6.7 385 15.2 14.3 31.5 17.2 37.9 M20 PP
KPL400 400 162 6.4 200 7.9 450 17.7 17.0 37.5 23.0 50.7 M16 PP
KPL450 450 162 6.4 200 7.9 450 17.7 18.0 39.7 24.5 54.0 M16 PP
KPL500 500 138 5.4 276 10.9 490 19.3 20.0 44.1 25.0 55.1 M16 PP
KPL600 600 176 6.9 291 11.5 510 20.1 27.0 59.5 37.5 82.7 M20 MBS
KPL700 700 176 6.9 291 11.5 510 20.1 29.0 63.9 39.0 86.0 M20 MBS
KPL800 800 186 7.3 398 15.7 570 22.4 39.0 86.0 59.0 130.1 M20 MBS
KPL900 900 186 7.3 398 15.7 570 22.4 41.0 90.4 60.0 132.3 M20 MBS
KPL1000 1000 186 7.3 398 15.7 570 22.4 44.0 97.0 61.0 134.5 M20 MBS
Cell
Type
Length Width Height
Dimensions